IBM-Bridge

Faste par

Bendt Riskjaer+JOE
Hanne+Svend Gjerlgv
Jan+Erik Meiling

Jorn KT+Helle @

Klaus B+Jgrgen H

Jan Udholm+Sgren U
Karen+lb Hornbeck
Kirsten+Jacob Rehling
Dorrit+Frode Jeppesen
Annette H+Inger W
Gurli+Yvonne
Grethe+Jannie

Birte H+Inge Hansen
Karen K+Erik A

Thune H+Jgrn Ohm
Rita+Poul Erik
Ulla+Erik Schierning
Antal spilpar/fast
Sum excl. fravaer

Snit

2017 2. halvar Raekke Y172 (Butler)

Par Fik =200( Par Fik =200| Par Fik =200
1) 25-9-2017 2) 2-10-2017 3) 9-10-2017
1 48 248 0 -200 0| 0 -200 0
9 30 230 0 -200 0of 0 -200 0
6 27 227! 0 -200 0| 0 -200 0
14 22 2221 0 -200 0of 0 -200 0
11 15 215( 0 -200 0| 0 -200 0
3 13 213] 0 -200 0of 0 -200 0
2 12 212( 0 -200 0| 0 -200 0
10 -1 199 0 -200 0of 0 -200 0
4 -9 191] 0 -200 0| 0 -200 0
0 -10 190( 0 -200 0of 0 -200 0
0 -10 190, O -200 0| 0 -200 0
0 -10 190( 0 -200 0of 0 -200 0
12 -14 186 0 -200 0| 0 -200 0
13  -20 180 0O -200 0of 0 -200 0
5 -27 1731 0 -200 0| 0 -200 0
8 -33 167 0 -200 0of 0 -200 0
7 -63 137 0 -200 0| 0 -200 0
14 0 0
167 1.567 0 0 0 0
11,9 111,9 HEHHHE HiHHHE HEHEHE HEHHHE
0 =afbud X = mix nnn  =top-3

Par Fik
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Opdateret 26-9-2017
=200| | alt incl.
4) 16-10-2017
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fraveer

248,0
230,0
227,0
222,0
215,0
213,0
212,0
199,0
191,0
190,0
190,0
190,0
186,0
180,0
173,0
167,0
137,0

17
3.370
198,2

%

125,1
116,0
114,5
112,0
108,5
107,4
106,9
100,4
96,4
95,8
95,8
95,8
93,8
90,8
87,3
84,2
69,1
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